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202020113291

202020144686

202020145642

202020004911

202020004997

202020006076
202020007110
202020007485
202020007543
202020009784
202020011528
202020011626
202020011741

202020011970

202020012044
202020012103
202020012297
202020013008
202020014712
202020014983

202020000794

202020002270

202020002464

202020000327

202020000500
202020015391
202020016181
202020016776
202020019511

202020019853

202020020218

202020028555

202020030944
202020034009
202020049930

AKSHANSHA
BHARGAVA

PRACHI MAITHIL

SUNIL MEHTA

DEEPAK KUMAR

SAUMYA TIWARI

GAYATRI OMRE
SEEMA AHIRWAR
SEEMA AHIRWAR
SUMAN BAGHEL
ANJALI SHRIVAS
NEHA SINGH BAIS
TAJWAR SULTAN

DIVYA SAHU

ABHINAV TIWARI

PREETI YADAV
NAMITA JADHAV
NAMRATA MAURYA

LATA MORE

RAJESH DANGI
RAHUL KUMAR

NIKITA AHIRWAR

YOGESH GUPTA

NIDHI

VISHWAKARMA

PRATIMA
MATROLIYA

RISHIKA TIWARI
SHIVANI NARWARE
DIWAN KATARA
PRIYA SAXENA
INDIRAM DHARWE

SADHNA
MATHANKER

PRIETY BALA
SINGH

BHANVANA KHARE

POONAM JAT

SANDEEP TEKAM
NITESH AHIRWAR

05/01/1996

05/12/1992

05/03/1990

03/04/1992

13/05/1998

30/10/1998
18/08/1997
05/12/1990
02/03/1995
15/01/1997
26/11/1992
12/08/1978
03/09/1986

13/06/1999

10/06/1999
25/12/1992
26/10/1986
04/06/1995
01/03/1995
28/07/1996

15/09/1997

09/05/1999

19/02/1998

09/04/1992

29/07/1999
30/10/1998
03/04/1995
01/04/1998
02/01/1995

04/06/1997

20/12/1983

27/09/1979

27/05/1996
16/10/1992
05/03/1999

SHIVKANT BHARGAVA

UMA SHANKAR

MAITHIL

PARLAL MEHTA

SANJAY KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

TIWARI

JAGESHWAR OMRE

DAYA RAM
JAY SINGH

BHURSINGH BAGHEL
MR AANAND SHRIVAS

R S BAIS

SAGHIR AHMED

K 'S SAHU

RAJESH KUMAR

TIWARI

JAY PRAKASH YADAV

SUGA

PARASNATH MAURYA

DHAN SINGH

JASMAT SINGH DANGI

NOOR SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH

AHIRWAR

RAM MANOHAR

GUPTA

BHAGWATI PRASAD

SALAKRAM
MATROLIYA

SUNIL TIWARI

BABULAL NARWARE
BHAV SINGH KATARA

RAJESH

MAHAGYA DHARWE
CHANDRABHAN

MATHANKER

DRAGA PRASAD SINGH

MADAN MURARI

KHARE

PHOOL SINGH JAT
RAMII LAL TEKAM

PANNALAL

7999512077

9685056525

9754596885

9098127044

9584733244

7024937877
9174801689
9340705868
8349469048
9340179015
8103765254
9039780138
9407260280

9340513175

9305178381
9644954316
7566659620
7566424667
6260659394
9340775985

9171004698

6260204855

9098236548

7987549871

8839950606
8889970819
8223046812
7389495874
9179906853

6268279961

7987289042

9893568789

6268887883
9179823650
8959712100

UR/X/'M

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

OBC/X/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
ST/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F

UR/X/'M

OBC/X/F
ST/X/F
OBC/X/F
ST/X/F
OBC/X/M
SC/X/'M

SC/X/F

EWS/X/M

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/F
SC/X/F

ST/X/M
UR/X/F
ST/X/M

OBC/X/F

EWS/X/F

EWS/X/F

OBC/X/F
ST/X/M
SC/X/'M

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

OBC/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
ST/X/F
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/F
AGN

UR/X/OP

AIUR
ST/X/OP
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN

SC/X/OP

AGN

AGN

AGN

UR/X/F
AGN
AGN
UR/X/OP
ST/X/OP

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN
ST/X/OP
SC/X/OP

Third Additional
Round

Third Additional
Round

Third Additional
Round

First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round
First Round
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YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
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YES

YES

YES

YES
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YES
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YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
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66

67
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69
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202020051261
202020039231
202020042376
202020057918
202020059485
202020059729
202020060490
202020062838

202020068227

202020070897
202020076047

202020076075

202020091321
202020097729
202020100039
202020103848

202020105030

202020033441

202020016081

202020000645
202020030594
202020073213

202020075446

202020079908

202020084398

202020067916

202020068175

202020061020

202020059195

202020057071

202020096524

202020112270

202020120292
202020122191
202020123358
202020124273
202020124497

202020124529

202020113216

RAVINDRA BHIDE
MADHURI

RAM PRASAD
SUNITA CHOUHAN
ANJALI VARIYA
SHIKHA KHATRI
KEERTI RAJPUT
KOMUDHI MEENA

SHUBHAM MISHRA

KIRAN SAHU
BHAVNA VAJPAYEE

SOURABH
BHARGAV

SUDHA PATEL
METHU AJNAR
VIJAY AHIRWAR
MAHAR SINGH

VINITA CHANPURIA

SEEMA BUNDELA
SMRITI SINGH
CHAUHAN
JITENDRA YADAV
KISHUN KUMAR
NEHA PATLE
MUKESH KUMAR
YADAV

ANITA MAVEE

MEGHA THAKRE
DEEPIKA
UPADHYAY
PRIYANKA DANGI
KAUSHAL
DHURVEY

NIMITA SANORIYA

ABDUL KARIM
VANDANA
VISHWAKARMA
LAXMI PRAJAPATI

SEEMA KHARAT
KISHAN KHATRI
PREETI SINGH
PADAMPRIYA PATEL
MONIKA AMRATIYA

RAJAT SHARMA

CHANCHAL JAIN

12/07/1996
02/06/1995
10/12/1998
10/11/1997
07/01/1992
14/09/1997
20/01/1993
20/08/1995

09/11/1999

17/06/1998
23/03/1994

11/02/1992

25/06/1999
20/05/1999
14/02/1999
03/01/1998

14/03/1994

09/04/1995

22/09/1995

04/02/1999
11/11/1995
21/06/1996

21/03/1998

08/01/1998

26/01/1995

07/10/1992

07/12/1995

15/11/1998

13/01/1996

14/07/1993

08/07/1991

10/06/1994

15/11/1997
04/10/1991
12/07/1989
12/11/1994
20/05/1991

13/09/2000

13/07/1999

BHARAT SINGH BHIDE
MOHAN

KASHIRAM
RUKHDUSINGH

RAM SINGH VARIYA
DEENDAYAL KHATRI
NANDRAM RAJPUT
RAMSWAROOP MEENA

AKHILESH KUMAR
MISHRA

GANESH RAM SAHU
KAMAL VAJPAYEE

L K BHARGAV

RAJBHAN PATEL
DINA AJNAR
SODAN SINGH
KAILASH SINGH

MAYARAM
CHANPURIA

KANAHAIYALAL
BUNDELA

RIPU SUDAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

RAMADHAR YADAV
GANESH CHAUDHARY
BASI RAM PATLE

BHOLA YADAV
SHANKARSINGH
MAVEE
KAPOORCHAND
THAKRE

SURESH UPADHYAY
TIKARAM DANGI
GANESH DHURVE
KAMTA PRASAD
SANORIYA

RAFIULLAH

RADHESHYAM
VISHWAKARMA

MATHURA PRASAD
PRAJAPATI

LALSINGH KHARAT
MOHAN SINGH
SHYAMLAL SINGH
BAIJNATH PATEL
ASHOK AMRATIYA

DINESH SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

8839884188
9589059277
7225088578
7389845743
7389330082
9926791871
7000241526
8349023289

8109998213

8109971401
7987045483

7828464387

8982134246
8120748763
8878598584
9165405603

7828895112

7354213143

9131221510

9713804041
7488812881
7581856007

8409518221

8770378835

8269784450

9302658079

9826660024

7999190346

7828338453

8178656609

7999442381

9584107878

9753475034
9713109787
9993600398
7247579181
9926223992

7580910940

9179899095

ST/X/M
ST/X/F
SC/X/'M
ST/H/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F

EWS/X/M

OBC/X/F
UR/X/F

EWS/X/'M

OBC/X/F
ST/X/M
SC/X/'M
SC/X/'M

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/M
UR/X/M
OBC/X/F

UR/X/M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/M

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

SC/X/M
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

ST/X/OP
ST/X/F
SC/X/OP
ST/H/OP
SC/X/F
SC/X/OP
UR/X/OP
AGN

EWS/X/OP

OBC/X/OP
UR/X/F

EWS/X/OP

OBC/X/OP
ST/X/OP
SC/X/OP
SC/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

UR/X/OP

OBC/X/OP
AIUR
OBC/X/F

AIUR

ST/X/F

OBC/X/OP

UR/X/OP

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

SC/X/F

AIUR

OBC/X/OP

SC/X/OP

ST/X/OP
SC/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/F

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

First Round

First Round

Second Round
Second Round
Second Round
Second Round
Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round
Second Round
Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

YES
YES
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YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
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YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

202020120187

202020126388

202020133167

202020137169

202020057286

202020066004

202020086866

202020087124

202020089592

202020110124

202020091655

202020095497

202020079661

202020036472

202020003907

202020015309

202020141399

202020125990

SAPNA AHIRWAR

SHUBHAM
MALVIYA

YASH MEWADA

RADHA KUMARI

HARI SINGH

GOLU JATAV

REENA
SURYAWANSHI

PRIYA

CHANDA
BHANDARI

NEHA CHOUHAN

RACHNA SHARMA

ARUNA

RAJNEESH
AHIRWAR

SHAILENDRA
UPADHYAY

SHUBHAM OJHA

SOMYA CHAUHAN

VARSHA KUSHWAH

SHRADDHA RAI

14/09/1999

07/05/1994

28/03/1999

09/02/1990

02/10/1997

04/08/1999

07/08/1992

04/01/1998

07/05/1997

19/12/1995

01/04/1999

08/01/1995

21/11/1997

11/11/1994

05/12/1997

22/09/1997

06/07/1998

15/03/2001

ABHISHEK GOUTAM

JEEVAN LAL MALVIYA

MUKESH MEWADA

MAHESH

TULSI RAM

MALAM SINGH

RAMCHARAN
SURYAWANSHI

KAILASH

CHAMPA LAL

RANJEET CHOUHAN

DINESH SHARMA

BHAWANI SHANKAR

DAYALAL AHIRWAR

SURESH UPADHYAY

G P OJHA

RIPU SUDAN
CHAUHAN

BHARAT SINGH

KASTOOR SINGH RAI

9770132951

8109556280

9165330933

9285381609

9340452270

7509899717

9893027976

7692069912

9993844933

9669025618

9009006607

7581050636

9584478716

8269529119

9691776220

7869693820

9754829720

6264323604

SC/X/F

SC/X/'M

OBC/X/M

SC/X/F

SC/X/'M

SC/X/'M

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

ST/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/'M

UR/X/'M

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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